21 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:51:50 AM

Global Gender
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 1
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 2
15 13
16 14
17 (5
18 16
19 3
20 17

RUFUS Race Manager v0.4.0

BIB
20
29
133
16
35
21
44
30
12
22
28
14
39

40
42
25
116

19

Name

Gabriel Cretu
Cristian Comerzan
Alexandru Burov
Radion Brinza
Stefan Salagean

Dorin Macrinici

Vlad Badiuc

Vasile Drumea
Zbirnea Natalia
Gheorghe Balan

Sergey Kindritski

Victor Sajin

Lilian Blaj

Camelia Gaideu

lon Bruma

Eugeniu Gutu
Sergiu Haraja
lurie Burlacu
Mariana Buruiana

Denis Saricev

Gender

M

M

Racetime

01:40:29
01:40:55
01:40:55
01:44:23
01:49:24
01:52:45
01:53:07
01:55:13
01:57:12
02:00:59
02:03:09
02:04:15
02:06:12
02:06:58
02:06:59
02:10:22
02:10:24
02:12:09
02:12:41
02:15:20

Pace

4.79 min/Km

4.81 min/Km

4.81 min/Km

4.97 min/Km

5.21 min/Km

5.37 min/Km

5.39 min/Km

5.49 min/Km

5.58 min/Km

5.76 min/Km

5.86 min/Km

5.92 min/Km

6.01 min/Km

6.05 min/Km

6.05 min/Km

6.21 min/Km

6.21 min/Km

6.29 min/Km

6.32 min/Km

6.44 min/Km

RUFUS

Page1/3



21 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:51:50 AM

Global

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

85

36

37

38

39

40

RUFUS Race Manager v0.4.0

Gender

4

5

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10

28

29

30

BIB

43
31
27
10

34
26

24
38
37
114
52
32
11
33
36
15

Name

Olesea Gaidamaca

Victoria Percic

Vladimir Drumea

Constantin Ovseannicov

Andrei Urzica

Alexandra Nicoliuc

Marta Ursu

Victor Oriol

Artiom Corolicov
Natalia Clipca

Alexei Florean

lurie Valachi

Ghenadie Obrijanu

lon Guzun

Tanea Stirbu
Sergiu Postoronca
Patricia Pella
Valentin Rosca
Marco Mcallister

Alexandr Guc

Gender

F

F

Racetime

02:15:33
02:16:36
02:19:09
02:19:25
02:20:59
02:23:59
02:32:25
02:32:53
02:35:38
02:40:04
02:42:01
02:42:19
02:43:48
02:44:08
02:45:31
02:47:06
02:50:34
02:50:39
02:51:37
02:54:34

Pace

6.46 min/Km

6.51 min/Km

6.63 min/Km

6.64 min/Km

6.71 min/Km

6.86 min/Km

7.26 min/Km

7.28 min/Km

7.41 min/Km

7.62 min/Km

7.72 min/Km

7.73 min/Km

7.8 min/Km

7.82 min/Km

7.88 min/Km

7.96 min/Km

8.12 min/Km

8.13 min/Km

8.17 min/Km

8.31 min/Km

RUFUS

Page 2/3



21 km - Results RUFUS

Created 11/12/2025, 12:51:50 AM

Global Gender BIB Name Gender Racetime Pace

41 31 23 Alexandr Mirgorodski M 02:58:47 8.51 min/Km
42 32 18 Marian Cojocari M 03:03:46 8.75 min/Km
43 1 9 Alisa Celacu F 03:04:02 8.76 min/Km
44 33 17 Igor Topov M 03:35:55 10.28 min/Km
45 12 3 lana Belinscaia F 03:39:15 10.44 min/Km
46 13 13 Diana Obrijanu F 03:42:26 10.59 min/Km
47 34 41 Denis Mardari M 03:53:05 11.1 min/Km
48 14 5 Dorina Pantaz F 05:47:49 16.56 min/Km

RUFUS Race Manager v0.4.0 Page 3/3



