

21 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:51:50 AM

Global	Gender	BIB	Name	Gender	Racetime	Pace
1	1	20	Gabriel Cretu	M	01:40:29	4.79 min/Km
2	2	29	Cristian Comerzan	M	01:40:55	4.81 min/Km
3	3	133	Alexandru Burov	M	01:40:55	4.81 min/Km
4	4	16	Radion Brinza	M	01:44:23	4.97 min/Km
5	5	35	Stefan Salagean	M	01:49:24	5.21 min/Km
6	6	21	Dorin Macrinici	M	01:52:45	5.37 min/Km
7	7	44	Vlad Badiuc	M	01:53:07	5.39 min/Km
8	8	30	Vasile Drumea	M	01:55:13	5.49 min/Km
9	1	12	Zbirnea Natalia	F	01:57:12	5.58 min/Km
10	9	22	Gheorghe Balan	M	02:00:59	5.76 min/Km
11	10	28	Sergey Kindritski	M	02:03:09	5.86 min/Km
12	11	14	Victor Sajin	M	02:04:15	5.92 min/Km
13	12	39	Lilian Blaj	M	02:06:12	6.01 min/Km
14	2	1	Camelia Gaideu	F	02:06:58	6.05 min/Km
15	13	40	Ion Bruma	M	02:06:59	6.05 min/Km
16	14	42	Eugeniu Gutu	M	02:10:22	6.21 min/Km
17	15	25	Sergiu Haraja	M	02:10:24	6.21 min/Km
18	16	116	Iurie Burlacu	M	02:12:09	6.29 min/Km
19	3	2	Mariana Buruiana	F	02:12:41	6.32 min/Km
20	17	19	Denis Saricev	M	02:15:20	6.44 min/Km

21 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:51:50 AM

Global	Gender	BIB	Name	Gender	Racetime	Pace
21	4	6	Olesea Gaidamaca	F	02:15:33	6.46 min/Km
22	5	7	Victoria Percic	F	02:16:36	6.51 min/Km
23	18	43	Vladimir Drumea	M	02:19:09	6.63 min/Km
24	19	31	Constantin Ovseannicov	M	02:19:25	6.64 min/Km
25	20	27	Andrei Urzica	M	02:20:59	6.71 min/Km
26	6	10	Alexandra Nicoluiuc	F	02:23:59	6.86 min/Km
27	7	8	Marta Ursu	F	02:32:25	7.26 min/Km
28	21	34	Victor Oriol	M	02:32:53	7.28 min/Km
29	22	26	Artiom Corolicov	M	02:35:38	7.41 min/Km
30	8	4	Natalia Clipca	F	02:40:04	7.62 min/Km
31	23	24	Alexei Florean	M	02:42:01	7.72 min/Km
32	24	38	Iurie Valachi	M	02:42:19	7.73 min/Km
33	25	37	Ghenadie Obrijanu	M	02:43:48	7.8 min/Km
34	26	114	Ion Guzun	M	02:44:08	7.82 min/Km
35	9	52	Tanea Stirbu	F	02:45:31	7.88 min/Km
36	27	32	Sergiu Postoronca	M	02:47:06	7.96 min/Km
37	10	11	Patricia Pella	F	02:50:34	8.12 min/Km
38	28	33	Valentin Rosca	M	02:50:39	8.13 min/Km
39	29	36	Marco Mcallister	M	02:51:37	8.17 min/Km
40	30	15	Alexandr Guc	M	02:54:34	8.31 min/Km

21 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:51:50 AM

Global	Gender	BIB	Name	Gender	Racetime	Pace
41	31	23	Alexandr Mirgorodski	M	02:58:47	8.51 min/Km
42	32	18	Marian Cojocari	M	03:03:46	8.75 min/Km
43	11	9	Alisa Celacu	F	03:04:02	8.76 min/Km
44	33	17	Igor Topov	M	03:35:55	10.28 min/Km
45	12	3	Iana Belinscaia	F	03:39:15	10.44 min/Km
46	13	13	Diana Obrijanu	F	03:42:26	10.59 min/Km
47	34	41	Denis Mardari	M	03:53:05	11.1 min/Km
48	14	5	Dorina Pantaz	F	05:47:49	16.56 min/Km